DATE: 11/13/04 (UPDATED 11/30/05)

SUBJECT: DATA DISPLAY FORMAT GUIDELINES FOR MACHINES

FROM : T.GLASER
TO: H.SADA

PLEASE USE THIS FORMAT FOR MACHINE DISPLAYS

ORMS XXX
VOLTS XX

AMPS X X

mA XX
ACTUATOR POSITION _ |X.X OR X.XX*
CYLINDER POSITION __|X.X

AIR FLOW X.

RPM X.

TIME (MIN) X XXX

TIME (SEC X 1000) X.

TIME (SEC) X XX

*ALSO AS NEW UNITS OF MEASUREMENT ARE REQUIRED PLEASE ONLY DISPLAY SIGNIFICANT |

THANK YOU

EXAMPLE
2.31
12.1
11.9
82.8

124.4
23.9
1756
3543
0.724
43440
43.44



DIGITS



