DATE: 11/13/04 (UPDATED 11/30/05)

SUBJECT: DATA DISPLAY FORMAT GUIDELINES FOR MACHINES

FROM: T.GLASER

TO: H.SADA

PLEASE USE THIS FORMAT FOR MACHINE DISPLAYS

		EXAMPLE
OHMS	X.XX	2.31
VOLTS	X.X	12.1
AMPS	X.X	11.9
mA	X.X	82.8
ACTUATOR POSITION	X.X OR X.XX*	124.4
CYLINDER POSITION	X.X	23.9
AIR FLOW	X.	1756
RPM	X.	3543
TIME (MIN)	X.XXX	0.724
TIME (SEC X 1000)	X.	43440
TIME (SEC)	X.XX	43.44

^{*}ALSO AS NEW UNITS OF MEASUREMENT ARE REQUIRED PLEASE ONLY DISPLAY SIGNIFICANT I THANK YOU

